© 2014
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
01/21/14
ARRA
Funding Compliant
IP67

SS - Super Saver
Drive Current Input Voltage Finish
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
  XSL2 S LED 50 SS CW 120 WHT CMT
CMT - Channel Bar
 Mounting Kit
DM - Direct Mount
DFL - Diffused Lens
Options
TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW
(Channel Mount Shown)
SHIPPING WEIGHT - 14 lbs. (6.4kg)
8-1/4"
(210mm)
18" (457mm)
18" (457mm)
18"
(457mm)
15-1/4 - 15-1/2" Square
(387mm - 394mm)
(Direct Mount)
151/2- 16-3/4" Square
(394mm - 425mm)
(C-Channel Mount)
DIMENSIONS
12" CLEARANCE REQUIRED
FOR EASE OF INSTALLATION
Cutaway View
2-5/16” - 6-5/8”
(58 - 168 mm)
Minimum-Maximum
Clamping Height